An innovative new lockset.
Hyundae Metal is well known worldwide
as a manufacturer of quality Door Locks.
Interconnected LocksetsHL-5500L Series
For offices, schools, hospitals, apartments, hotel/motel, retail and other public buildingsApplications
13/8” to 13/4” (35mm to 45mm)For Doors
23/8” (60mm) standard.  23/4” (70mm) or Adjustable optionalBackset
Brass, Bronze ; 21/4”×1” standard. 21/4”×11/8” optionalFront

HL- 5500L ( L) ENT PCR STD/60 -100 sets
100
How To Order
DESCRIPTIONS
Polished Brass
Satin Brass
Antique Brass
Satin Bronze
Oxidized Bronze, Oil Rubbed
Antique Copper
Satin Nickel Plated
Antique Nickel Plated
Ebony Brass
Polished Chromium Plated
Satin Chromium Plated
Finishes
US CODE BHMA
3 605
4 606
5A 610
10 612
10B 613
11 616
15 619
15A 620
19 622
26 625
26D 626
HD CODE
PB
SB
AB
SBZ
OBZ
AC
SN
AN
EB
PCR
SCR
Zinc levers are plated to match BHMA finish.
Custom colors available, consult factory.(Specify quantity, functions and US finish.)
Exploded View Drawing
5
HL-4300L Series
ANSI Outside Inside Type Function Description
Entrance HF 97
Deadlocking latch bolt is operated by lever from either
side except when outside lever is made rigid or free
spinning by locking device inside.
When outside lever is locked, deadlocking latchbolt is
operated by key outside.
Inside locking device is manually operated to unlock
outside lever.
Rotating push button from inside or key from outside
extends deadbolt to locked position.
Both deadbolt and deadlocking latchbolt are retracted
by rotating inside lever.
Closing door shall not release locking device inside.
Storeroom HF 98
Deadlocking latchbolt is operated by key outside
or rotating inside lever.
Outside lever is always rigid.
Key outside projects or retracts deadbolt.
Rotating inside lever or key outside retracts
deadbolt and deadlocking latch bolt.
※Privacy, Passage, Classroom, functions are available on request
HL-5500L Series
Interconnected Locksets
Button types